
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-BRP1831 Tailings Management Plan Version 3
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Jun 20, 2025 at 11:57 AM
To: Merle Keefe <mkeefe@b2gold.com>, Bill Lytle <blytle@b2gold.com>, Ben Scott <Ben.Scott@b2gold.com>, Clinton
Wakefield <cwakefield@b2gold.com>
Bcc: Back River Project <distro-2am-brp@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

Please find attached approval of 2AM-BRP1831 Tailings Management Plan Version 3.

Regards,

Richard

On Tue, May 6, 2025 at 10:27 AM Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca> wrote:
[Quoted text hidden]
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